®
2 BELMASH DP250-16 DP250-16J

6. CMELUOUKALUA

PucyHok 18.

16



4 BELMASH’

DP250-16 DP250-16)

0o NoOYuUu W -

B e T e T T ST S S N (e ]
oo v~ wN = O

19*
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

KonoHHa

Pelika 3ybuatas

®naHey,

OcHoBaHwve

bont

Pyuka

WrnoT

bont

Cron pabouni
KpoHwwTeliH ctona
PykosTka 610KMpoBKYM
LlectepHs

YepBauHbIV Ban

Konbuo orpaHununtensHoe
BWHT ycTaHOBOUYHbIN
MoawmnHmnk

WnuHaens

MatpoH

Knrou natpoHa

Mnb3a

YnnoTHutenb

KonbLo cTtonopHoe
Kopnyc cBepAnabLHOM ronoBKu
dnekTpoaBuraTenb
laika

LLlanba nnockas

Kabenb

lanka

LWanba npyxunHHas
MnacTnHa yctaHOBOYHasA
OrpaHunuuntens

WrnoT

BuHT-bapaluek

BWHT ycTaHOBOYHbIV
BuHT-6apaluek

KonbLo orpaHnumTensHoe
HakoHeuHMK pyKosaTKM
YANMHUTENb PYKOATKM

* lns mogenn BELMASH DP250-16)
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PykosTka

WrnoT

LLlain6a nnaockas
BuHT

BuHT

Pamka Bbikatouatens
BbikntouaTenb
KnemmHas kopobka
BVHT crneumanbHbIn
lalika

Mpy>xwnHa B kOpnyce
Kabenb

Kntou wecTtmrpaHHbiii 3 MM
Kntou wectmrpaHHbliii 4 mm
Pyuka

kv BeayLwmii
Koxxyx cBepnabHOM roNoBKM
BuHT

Bryska

Kosbuo ctonopHoe
MoawmnHnkK

Brynka

Ban

LLkvB BegOMbI
Falika

PemMeHb npuBOAHOM
3axum Kabens

BuHT

LLanba

Kpusowimn

BuHT

YkazaTtenb

BuHT

larika

WrnoT

BuHT

KoHpgeHcaTop



